8
|  151
260°
  2011 | 6
5
|
E
U

Packing: sticks or tapes
for order on tape: additional to type number: T
example of order: SMR 7010-1 T
Models Stick Tape Reel
SMR 50 pieces; L 450 mm 1000 pieces ! 330 mm
SMRR 50 pieces; L 435 mm 500 pieces ! 330 mm
Models: Code
SMR 7010-1 BCD
SMR 7110-1 BCD Inverse
SMR 7016-1 Hexadecimal
SMR 7116-1 Hexadecimal Inverse
SMR 8010-1 BCD
SMR 8110-1 BCD Inverse
SMR 8016-1 Hexadecimal
SMR 8116-1 Hexadecimal Inverse
SMRR 7010-1 BCD
SMRR 7110-1 BCD Inverse
SMRR 7016-1 Hexadecimal
SMRR 7116-1 Hexadecimal Inverse
SMRR 8010-1 BCD
SMRR 8110-1 BCD Inverse
SMRR 8016-1 Hexadecimal
SMRR 8116-1 Hexadecimal Inverse
washable
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIP Switches/SIP Switches category: